www.robertpearson.co.uk	 Tap Sensor Controls. January 2019� Page 1
Other RAL colours available
Other RAL colours available
Mains-powered
water pressure 0.5 Bar – 6 Bar
Order Code:
TPTS-M/HP/MB3/1 Tap Sensor kit
1 no.	 Mains-powered tap control box
1 no.	 15mm Plastic 12V solenoid valve
1 no.	 Sensor c/w 38mm black bezel
Order Code:
TPTS-M/HP/MB3/2 Tap Sensor kit
1 no.	 Mains-powered tap control box
2 no.	 15mm Plastic 12V solenoid valve
2 no.	 Sensor c/w 38mm black bezel
Battery-powered
water pressure 0.75 Bar – 10 Bar
Order Code:
TPTS-B/HP/MB3/1 Tap Sensor kit
1 no.	 Battery-powered tap control box
1 no.	 15mm G202 6V solenoid valve
1 no.	 Sensor c/w 38mm black bezel
Order Code:
TPTS-B/HP/MB3/2 Tap Sensor kit
1 no.	 Battery-powered tap control box
2 no.	 15mm G202 6V solenoid valve
2 no.	 Sensor c/w 38mm black bezel
TAP SENSOR CONTROLS